Rev 1.5
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO32220• Rev 1.5
DIO32220
Low-Power, USB 2.0 High-Speed Switch
Features
 Super high bandwidth (-3 dB): 2.0 GHz
 VCC operation at 2.7 V to 5.5 V

MSOP-10.
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO32220MP10 DIO3222 3 Green -40 to 85°C MSOP-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO32220LP10 YW2A 1 Green -40 to 85°C QFN1.8*1.4-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO32220QN10 YW2A 1 Green -40 to 85°C QFN2.0*1.5-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
Rev 1.5
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO32220• Rev 1.5
Marking Definition
Pin Assignment
MSOP-10 QFN1.8*1.4-10 QFN2.0*1.5-10
Figure 1. Top view